

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16715-16716/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 11/05/2009 in LPA No. 978/2009 in  
SCA No. 14053/2008 with CA No. 5536/2009 & of The HIGH COURT  
OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

HEMANT KUMAR R.PANDIT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JYOTI LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 29/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Divya Jyoti Jaipurjar, Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master